
71
6 

In
du

st
ria

l P
ar

k 
R

oa
d,

 P
.O

. B
ox

 1
82

M
un

cy
, P

A
 1

77
56

P
ho

ne
: (

57
0)

 5
46

-3
71

6
Fa

x:
 (5

70
) 5

46
-5

17
5

w
w

w
.k

or
os

ea
l.c

om

716 Industrial Park Road, P.O. Box 182
Muncy, PA 17756

Phone: (570) 546-3716Fax: (570) 546-5175
www.koroseal.com
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